
MILITARY FAMILIES RESOURCES

4-H Military Partnership www.4-hmilitarypartnership.org

7-dippity Agencies that want to work with 

familes  (305) 535-0914

Battlemind Training www.battlemind.org

Broward County Family Readiness Team 

for Military Family (561)414-3098

Broward County VA Outpatient (954)475-5500 (954)625-8734

Child Anxiety and Phobia Program (305) 348-1937  takes place at FIU

Child Bereavement Center www.childbereavement.org (305) 668-4902

Deployment Kids www.deploymentkids.com

Florida National Guard https://fl.ng.mil/Pages/Home.aspx

Free pet sitters, child care and elderly 

care for military families www.sittercity.com

Military Families Autism Support www.amfas.org

Military Family Life Consultant (904)718-9987 (904)738-3657

Military Kids Web Site www.miltarykidz.com

National Military Family Assoc. www.militaryfamily.org

National Resource Directory www.nationalresourcedirectory.gov

Navy School Liaison Officers works for 

the Child and Youth (305)293-2621

Our Military Kids www.ourmilitarykids.org

Peacemakers Family Service Center 

Trinity Church www.peacemakers.com

Real Warriors*Real Battles*Real Strength www.realwarriors.net

Sesame Workshop/ Talk, Listen , Connect www.sesameworkshop.org

Shake a Leg Miami www.shakealegmiami.org 305 858-5550 ext 105

South Florida MAPS children having 

developmental disabilities www.SFMAPSPROJECT.org (305)243-5798/6135

STOMP www.stompproject.org              

Support For Military Children www.operationmilitarykids.org/florida

The Center for the Study of Traumatic 

Stress www.centerforthestudyoftraumaticstress.org

The Dougy Center/ Grieving Children and 

Families www.dougy.org

The Florida BRAIVE helpline (24 hours) 1-877-BRAIVE-8

The FOCUS Project www.focusproject.org

The Military Child Education Coalition www.militarychild.org

The Military Family Resource www.mfri.purdue.edu

The National Child Traumatic Stress 

Network www.nctsnet.org

Tutoring /Military Families get free access www.TUTOR.com

VA Kids www.vakidscenter.org                                             
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MILITARY FAMILIES RESOURCES

VIA Signature Strengths Questionnaire www.authentichappiness.om

Words Can Work www.wordscanwork.org

Young Warrior Program UM Mailman 

Center (305)243-6624 

Zero to Three www.zerotothree.org

Army One Source www.myarmyonesource.com

CCDH, Inc www.ccdh.org

Department of Defense www.defense.gov

Legal Services of Greater Miami https://www.legalservicesmiami.org/

Miami VA Healthcare System www.miami.va.gov 1-888-276-1785

Miami Vet Center www.vetcenter.va.gov

Military One Source www.militaryonesource.com

National Center for PTSD (United States 

Dept of Veterans Affairs) www.ptsd.va.gov

U.S. Army Family and MWR Command www.armymwr.com

V.E.T.S. program for substance abuse www.concepthouse.org

Veterans Link Up Miami Vet Center  (305) 859-VETS (786) 877-9227

Military Health System www.health.mil

Military One Source www.militaryonesource.com
Naval Center Combat & Operational 

Stress Control (COSC) www.med.navy.mil

Marine Corp Homepage www.usmc.mil
Marine Corps Community Services 

Deployment Support www.usmc-mccs.org

Air Force Community www.afcommunity.af.mil

Air Force Wounded Warrior www.woundedwarrior.af.mil

American Redcross South Florida Region https://www.redcross.org/local/florida/south-florida.html

Deployment Health Clinic Center www.pdhealth.mil

Education Support MiamiDade PAVE 

Project www.mdc.edu/main/vsi

Florida National Guard https://fl.ng.mil/Pages/Home.aspx

Global Security www.globalsecurity.org

Honor and Remember www.honorandremember.org

Honor the Fallen www.militarytimes.com

Jupiter Vet Center www2.va.gov/directory/guide/facility.asp?id=5961

Key West Outpatient Clinic www.miami.va.gov 1-(305) 293-4863

Legal Aid Society of Palm Bch www.legalaidpbc.org

Martin County Veterans Service

www.martin.fl.us/portal/page?_pageid=349,1006372&_dad

=portal&_schema=PORTAL (772) 288-5448

Veterans and Military Resources

Active Duty Army Resources

Active Duty Navy Resources

Active Duty Marine Corp Resources

Active Duty Air Force Resources
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Mass. General Hospital (PACT) program 

to deal with illness in family www.mghpact.org

Miami-Dade County Human Services 

Department

http://www.miamidadematters.org/resourcelibrary/index/vi

ew?id=51849717961721913

Miami Behavioral Health Center 

https://www.healthgrades.com/group-directory/fl-

florida/coral-gables/miami-behavioral-health-center-

oooc8q8

Military Times www.militarytimes.com

Monroe County Veterans Affairs

 Key West 1-(305) 295-5150  Marathon 1-(305) 289-6009 

Key Largo 1-(305) 453-8778

Nova Southeastern University www.FischlerSchool.nova.edu/cai

Oakwood Ctr of the Palm Bch www.oakwoodcenter.org

Operation Homefront www.operationhomefront.org

Palm Beach County Veterans Services www.pbcgov.com/communityservices/programs/veterans

Palm Beach Department of Veterans www.oefoif.va.gov

Palm Beach Vet Center www2.va.gov/dorectory/guide/facility.asp?id=554

Re-Integration Support (954)987-6089

USO www.uso.org

Veterans Link Up Concept House  (305) 751-6501 ext. 23 (786) 566-1881

Wounded Warrior Project  www.woundedwarriorproject.org
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